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Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme WEB TRAVEL GROUP LIMITED
ACN/ARSN 002 013 612

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name State Street Australia Ltd ACF Australian Ethical Investment Limited
ABN 21002 965 200

There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on 23/12/2025

The previous notice was given to the company on 02/10/2025

The previous notice was dated 02/10/2025

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the
substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give
a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice

Person’s votes (5) | Voting power (6) | Person’s votes (5) | Voting power (6)
Ordinary Shares 21,812,002 6.04% 18,173,117 5.03%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in
voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding
notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of Consideration given in | Class and number of | Person's
Change relevant interest Change (6) | relation to change (7) securities affected votes affected
changed

Please refer
to Annexure
A

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of Registered holder | Person entitled to be Nature of Class and Person's
relevant interest | of securities registered as holder relevant number of votes
(8) interest (6) securities
State Street :
State Street Australia Ltd ACF | Sate Street fustialia | e of 18473117 | (o0
Australia Ltd Australian Ethical security Ordinary F/P e

Ethical Investment

Investment
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5.

Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their
association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association

6.

Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address
State Street Australia Ltd Level 14, 420 George Street, Sydney, NSW 2000
Australian Ethical Investment Limited GPO Box Centre Sydney, GPO Box 8, Sydney NSW 2001
E——
Signature
Print name: Robert Bush
Capacity: Head of Fund Accounting
Sign here: Date: 29/12/2025

(1)

()
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

DIRECTIONS

If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related
corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If
the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a
specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in
paragraph 6 of the form.

See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

See the definition of "relevant interest” in sections 608 and 671B (7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.

The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.

Include details of:

(a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection
671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person
giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written
statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting
powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which
the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

(7)

Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant
interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even
if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf
of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from
whom the relevant interest was acquired.

If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (e.qg. if the relevant interest arises because of an
option) write "unknown".

Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding
notice.
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WEB TRAVEL GROUP LTD

Holds

% This Report
5.03

% Previous Report
6.04

WwMovement
-1.01

AEl Holding
18,173,117

Annexure A

Issued Shares
361,340,678

Date of Change

Person whose
relevant interest
changed

MNature of Change

Consideration given
in relation to change

Class and number of
securities affected

FPerson whose votes
affected

554L
OEf1ifz0zs
0fif2025
1012025
20Mifz0zs
20Mif20zs
2EMIf20zE
28Mif20zs
2aMif20zs
oiafznzs
ozfznze
oizfznze
OEH2{2025
O5H2{2028
10Mzf20zs
oH2fz0zs
Mzdznze
22025
12M2f2028
12Hafz0nzs
12Hzfznzs
12H2f2028
12Hzfznzs
1aHafznzs
1aM2f20zs
16H2f2028
16H2f2028
1EH2{2028
1THzf20ze
THzfz0nze
17202025
1aMzfznze
1aM2i20zs
Zenaiznzs
22M2i20zs
Z2N2f2nzs
22f2fznzs
Zefafznzs
2322028
2322028
2322028

BCF Australian Ethical

State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd

EUY

BEUY

BEUY

SELL
EUY

SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL

1,206,607 62
453,715.92
12787539
a75444.16
a75444.16

45382115
471,054 64
471,054 64
488.487.73
T2 THED
A7E,975.69
anG 428,77
47771438

1561, 762,69
892,432,085
T26.497.83
367, 33044

9raENS:

142140163
47.646.60
15,583.54
473,798.92
1,233,03.61
12330361
320,732.99
B13,822.00
206,310.99
126,206.35
BE0 41602
ITLEIDED
EO057E.19
400,383.45
229,916.00
245,845.04
300,663.31
163,896.70
200,443.51
54.,501.56
3E,752.73

T3.989.70

R B B B0 B0 60 60 B0 B0 B0 50 60 60 63 60 60 60 60 60 60 B0 B0 60 60 00 60 60 60 B0 B0 50 50 50 B0 B0 6 60 60 B

300,000
118,586
30,970

143,556

143,556

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

160,000

200,000

200,000

100,000

326,691
186,109

160,000

200,000

200,000

290,137

9,803
3263
36,732

250,000

250,000

186,000

124,000
EZ2,000
28,000
114,000
TE,000

120,000
20,000
46,332
43,227
60,530

32518
40,394
13,045
13,569
14,965

State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Strest Australia Lid
State Strest Australia Lid
State Strest Australia Lid
State Strest Australia Ltd
State Strest Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Ltd
State Strest Australia Lid
State Strest Australia Lid
State Strest Australia Lid
State Strest Australia Ltd
State Strest Australia Ltd
State Strest Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Ltd
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Led
State Street Australia Lid
State Street Australia Lid

Shares
Bugf[5ell)

300,000.00
115,586.00
30,970.00

- 143,556.00

143,556.00

- 100,000.00
- 100,000.00
- 100,000.00
- 100,000.00
- 150,000.00
- 200,000.00
- 200,000.00
- 100,000.00
- 325,691.00
- 186,109.00
- 160,000.00
- 200,000.00
- 200,000.00
- 290,137.00
- 3,50:3.00
- 326300
- 36,732.00
- 250,000,000
- 250,000.00
- 186,000.00
- 124,000.00
- E2,000.00
- 38,000.00
- 114,000.00
- TE,000.00
- 120,000.00
- 20,000.00
- 46,332.00
- 439,227.00
- £0,530.00
- 32,515.00
- 40,334.00
- 13,046.00
- 13,563.00
- 14,365.00
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* of
Issued
Shares

0082
003

001
0042
0.042
0032
0032
0032
0032
0042
0062
0062
0032
00932
-00052
0042
-0L062
0062
0082
0002
0002
0032
0072
0072
0052
0032
0022
0.0
0,032
0022
0032
0022
001
001
0023
=001
=001
0002
=001
0002

AE Shares

300,000.00
415,586.00
443,556.00
300,000.00
443,556.00
343,556.00
243,356.00
144,856.00
49,856.00
100,144.00
300,144.00
500,144.00
E00,144.00
926,838.00
1.111,344.00
1,261,944.00
1,461,944.00
1.661,344.00
1.352.141.00
1.961,944.00
1,965,212.00
2, 061,344.00
2,51,944.00
2.561,944.00
2,747.944.00
2,871,944.00
2,933,944.00
2,971,844.00
3,086,944.00
3,161,944.00
3,281,944.00
3,261,944.00
3.408,276.00
346750200
3.518,09:3.00
3.550,91.00
40,334.00
13,046.00
13,563.00
14,365.00
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